and responsibilities of the Consultant are to provide the services, labor and materials described in 
the attached Exhibit A which is incorporated herein by this reference.   

ARTICLE 3. COMPENSATION.  Consultant shall perform the Services identified in 
Section 2 herein in exchange for payment of the total sum not exceeding Sixty-Five Thousand 
Dollars and Zero Cents ($65,000.00), as set forth in Exhibit A . Such payment shall be due within 
thirty (30) days of receipt of a monthly invoice reflecting the percentage of Services completed to-
date, subject to the District's review and approval of the work performed. This payment includes,